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Power Input Cable

16A Circuit Breakers Bank 1
|[EC60320/C-19 Outlets
|[EC60320/C-13 Outlets
Bank 1 Outlets

16A Circuit Breakers Bank 2

Bank 2 Outlets
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LCD Display

9 RESET Button

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Main Touch Button
Screen Touch Button
Select Touch Button
Scroll Touch Button
OUT for Daisy Chain
IN for Daisy Chain
Digital Output Port
Digital Input Port

Bracket Kit
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